2025 Dr Show Amateur Owner Rider Australian Dressage
Championships

including the Para & Virtus Qld State Dressage Championships

Sunday August 10th 2025

Draw

Competition 5a - Edwards Saddleworld Toowoomba Elementary Horse 3.2

Judges:

Time  Bridle No.

8:00 AM 9299
8:08 AM 9189
8:16 AM 8338
8:24 AM 8435
8:32 AM 2189
8:40 AM 7941
8:48 AM 7496
8:56 AM 8103
9:04 AM 8985
9:12 AM 6425
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM 8474
9:44 AM 7005
9:52 AM 7488
10:00 AM 1609
10:08 AM 8445
10:16 AM 5169
10:24 AM 8355
10:32 AM 2010
10:40 AM 8055
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM 7552
11:12 AM 6300
11:20 AM 8456
11:28 AM 1261
11:36 AM 8369
11:44 AM 951
11:52 AM

12:00:00 PM to 12:20 PM

Horse

FIGARO TPH
WATTLEVIEW ZEPHYR
DANSON ROYAL MELODY
JGE ALBERT

HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI
MARTINA MCM
COURTLANDS ANNIKA
KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN
MAXAMUS
SOMMERVILLE EVELYN

FURSTINA
ESCADA
JAYBEE AL CHARISMA

H: Kay Barney (NSW); C: Sue McDermott (TAS); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Rider

Lauren Franzmann
Tammy White
Janelle Ware
Olivia Farrell
Donna Gee
Rebecca Aitken
Mark Reid

Kirsty Cameron
Florine Borgeaud
Anne Mabardi

Break
Break

Madison Dawdy
Gwen Paddon
Beth-Marie Rodda

MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOU Sarah Gould

GVK MADE TO ORDER
WNBHHEWSBOM
MAJOR PALISADE
ZUBRI

CRAIGLEA ROCKET

BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE
STONEFOX ZARA
LEANDAR

VALENTINOS ERICO TORRELUNA

SPRINGSIDE EDDISON
YONDELLA DEFENDER

Vanessa Cain
Samanthabean
Joanna Clark
Jessica Merlo
Rachel Scott

Break
Break

Laura-Grace Nicholls
Linda Janse van Rensburg
Michael Hughes

Petra Von Natzmer

Sarah Kassulke

Theresa Crawford

End of Class

Drag Main Arena

o

DRESSAGE
QUEENSLAND

rd

EQUESTRIAN
QUEENSLAND

Duncan Equine Main Arena

State
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD

QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW



Competition 23 - Julie Bland Consulting Medium Freestyle

Judges: H: Jackie Reed (QLD); C: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); B: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Duncan Equine Main Arena

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider
12:20 PM 538 QS CHARLESTON Tracey Goss
12:28 PM End of Class

12:30 PM Mounted Presentation Medium Freestyle & Medium Tournament Champion

Competition 24 - Sport GPS Advanced Freestyle

Judges: H: Jackie Reed (QLD); C: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); B: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider
12:40 PM 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner
12:48 PM 6916 BYALEE BRACELET Hannah Lewindon
12:56 PM End of Class

1:00 PM Mounted Presentation Advanced Freestyle
1:05 PM Mounted Presentation Advanced Tournament Champion

Competition 25 - Hampton Park Equestrian & The Pines Performance Center Inter | Freestyle

Judges: H: Jackie Reed (QLD); C: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); B: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Duncan Equine Main Arena

]

State
QLD
QLD

Duncan Equine Main Arena

@ | HAMPTONPARK +

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider

1:15 PM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore
1:23 PM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb

1:31 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey
1:39 PM 7856 BIG FISH Olivia Farrell

1:47 PM End of Class

2:00 PM Mounted Presentation Intermediate | Freestyle
2:05 PM Mounted Presentation Small Tour Tournament Champion

Competition 26 - Horseland Sunshine Coast Intermediate A/B Freestyle

Judges: H: Jackie Reed (QLD); C: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); B: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider

2:15PM 671 JORDAN Racheal Spring
2:23 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers
2:31PM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Georgie Cham
2:39 PM 6992 FURSTIN LA JOER Vicki Gowland
2:47 PM End of Class

2:50 PM Mounted Presentation Intermediate A/B Freestyle
2:55 PM Mounted Presentation Medium Tour Tournament Champion

Competition 27 - Aurora Properties Grand Prix Kur

Judges: H: Jackie Reed (QLD); C: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); B: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider

3:00 PM 252 STOCKIESTELEA teah-Metettan
3:08 PM 3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove
3:16 PM End of Class

3:20 PM Mounted Presentation Grand Prix Kur
3:25 PM Mounted Presentation Big Tour Tournament Champion

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Duncan Equine Main Arena

HORSELAND
SUNSHINE COAST

State
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD

Duncan Equine Main Arena

AURORA

State

QLD






Competition 6a - Centre Line Advantage Elementary Pony 3.2

Judges:

Time

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM

E: Ricky MacMillan (QLD); C: Jane Ventura (VIC) ; M: Emma Flegman (QLD)

Bridle No.
7278
7589
8080
2363
7671
2168
7518
8177
7816

Horse

PRIZE PARK MAVERICK
ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK
GRENWOOD RENDITION
BRAZZEN ROCK
FRANGIPANI FARM ROMEO
GWARRYEN AURORA

DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW

PARKLANE CLEOPATRA
NAKETANGRWE

Rider

Kathleen Bourne
Saasha Greeney
Jane Carcary
Kylee Chandler
Anna Minogue
Belinda Russo
Nikki Doogue
Sasha Norton
KarenCtements
End of Class

Competition 5b - Edwards Saddleworld Toowoomba Elementary Horse 3.3

Judges:

Time
9:30 AM
9:38 AM
9:46 AM
9:54 AM
10:02 AM
10:10 AM
10:18 AM
10:26 AM
10:34 AM
10:42 AM
10:50 AM
10:58 AM
11:06 AM
11:14 AM
11:22 AM
11:30 AM
11:38 AM
11:46 AM
11:54 AM
12:02 PM
12:10 PM
12:18 PM
12:26 PM
12:34 PM
12:42 PM
12:50 PM
12:58 PM
1:06 PM
1:14 PM
1:22 PM

E: Ricky MacMillan (QLD); C: Jane Ventura (VIC) ; M: Belinda Snooks (QLD)

Bridle No.
1261
6300
951
8338
9299
9189
2189

7496
7941
8435
8985
8103
6425
7005
1609
8474

8445
2010
7488
8055
7552
8355
8369
8456

Horse

VALENTINOS ERICO TORRELUNA

STONEFOX ZARA
YONDELLA DEFENDER
DANSON ROYAL MELODY
FIGARO TPH
WATTLEVIEW ZEPHYR
HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI

COURTLANDS ANNIKA
MARTINA MCM

JGE ALBERT

MAXAMUS

KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN
SOMMERVILLE EVELYN
ESCADA

Rider

Theresa Crawford
Janelle Ware
Lauren Franzmann
Tammy White
Donna Gee

Break

Break
Mark Reid
Rebecca Aitken
Olivia Farrell
Florine Borgeaud
Kirsty Cameron
Anne Mabardi
Gwen Paddon

MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOU Sarah Gould

FURSTINA
WNBHEWASBOM

GVK MADE TO ORDER
ZUBRI

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
CRAIGLEA ROCKET
BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE
MAJOR PALISADE
SPRINGSIDE EDDISON
LEANDAR

Madison Dawdy
SamanthaDean
Break
Break
Vanessa Cain
Jessica Merlo
Beth-Marie Rodda
Rachel Scott

Laura-Grace Nicholls

Joanna Clark

Sarah Kassulke

Michael Hughes
End of Class

Petra Von Natzmer
Linda Janse van Rensburg

ELD Indoor Arena 2

CENTRE
LINE
ADVANTAGE

State
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

ELD Indoor Arena 2

State
QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD



Competition 6b - Centre Line Advantage Elementary Pony 3.3 ELD Indoor Arena 2

CENTRE

Judges: E: Jenny Rykoff (QLD); C: Andrew Stevens (QLD); M: Belinda Snooks (QLD) /A N ANTAGE
Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:45 PM 8080 GRENWOOD RENDITION Jane Carcary QLD
1:53 PM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Nikki Doogue QLD
2:01 PM 7816 NAKETANOR-WE Karen-Ctements Qb
2:09 PM 7589 ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK Saasha Greeney NSW
2:17 PM 8177 PARKLANE CLEOPATRA Sasha Norton QLD
2:25PM 2168 GWARRYEN AURORA Belinda Russo QLD
2:33PM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLD
2:41 PM 7278 PRIZE PARK MAVERICK Kathleen Bourne QLD
2:49 PM 7671 FRANGIPANI FARM ROMEO Anna Minogue QLD

2:57 PM End of Class

EQUESTRIAN
QUEENSLAND




